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BEDFORD FALLS BOOK FAIRSPicture BooksGraphic 
Novels

Don’t Bug Me,  
I’m Reading!

$4.99

$4.99$4.99 $4.99

$13.99 $12.99 $4.99

$8.99$8.99

$5.99$5.99

$6.99

$7.99 $7.99$7.99

Early Reader

$4.99
Available 9/3/2019

$12.99
Available 9/17/2019

$10.99
Available 9/3/2019

$4.99
Available 9/3/2019

$6.99$7.99

$8.99



Nonfiction

$6.99 $4.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$4.99

$7.99

$8.99

$7.99 $7.99$8.99

$5.99

$7.99$7.99 $7.99

$6.99

$6.99$7.99

$6.99$7.99 $16.99$7.99

$9.99 each

Chapter Books

$5.99$9.99 $10.99

Beginning Chapter

$8.99

$8.99 $8.99$6.99 $7.99 $7.99$7.99


